

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).  
4572-4573/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/01/2012  
in CRLRP No. 1211/2010,05/01/2012 in CRLRP No. 1212/2010 passed by  
the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

SULOCHANA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.N. PUTTARAJU @ RAJU &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 07/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not taken up.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Satish Kumar Yadav  
Date: 2015.01.08  
15:15:55 IST  
Reason: